Stevenage Marathon - Stevenage, 2 November 2014

Posn M/F
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 1
9 8

10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29

Cat
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Co.
1
2

10

11

M/F
1
2

10

11

Cat
1
2

No. FirstName

253 Grant
263 Andrew
231 Antonio
145 Craig
102 John
140 Alex
217 Peter
134 Fiona
77 Sean
265 Simon
68 Peter
287 Nick
224 Mark
202 Davie
281 Michael
258 Geoff
126 Charlie
206 Peter
141 Richard
127 Stephen
280 Michael
164 Ronnie

124 Kenneth

995 Nick
20 Steve
54 Tim
996 Andrew
47 Michael
1000 Peter
86 Neil

LastName
Ramsay
Patterson
Maraia
Brown
Doherty
Newman-Smith
Harvey
Oakes
Bowen
Jackson
Donohoe
Osborn
Jefford
Stafford
Wiggins
Donohoe
Watt
Bowles
Brooks
Smith
Green
Slater
Fancett
Elford
Harknett
Lee
McKillop
Brady
Johnson
George

Cat

Male V40-49
Male Open
Male V40-49
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male V40-49

Female V45-54

Male V50-59
Male Open
Male V50-59
Male Open
Male V40-49
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male V40-49
Male V40-49
Male V50-59
Male V50-59
Male Open
Male V60-69
Male Open
Male V40-49
Male Open
Male V40-49
Male V40-49
Male V60-69
Male V40-49

Club

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Road Runners Club
Biggleswade A C
Sheffield Running Club

Garden City Runners
Vegan Runners U K

Garden City Runners
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Road Runners Club
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Serpentine Running Club
Metropolitan Police A C
St Albans Striders
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Beckenham Running Club
Nene Valley Harriers

St Albans Striders

100 Marathon Club

Co.
Herts
Herts

Herts

Herts

Herts
Herts

Herts

Herts

Herts
Herts

Herts

FinishTime ChipTime SplitTime

2:43:42
2:52:38
2:55:12
2:56:52
2:57:26
3:01:07
3:03:21
3:06:47
3:08:06
3:09:08
3:11:03
3:11:26
3:12:52
3:13:01
3:13:11
3:15:45
3:16:43
3:17:19
3:19:45
3:19:48
3:22:02
3:22:26
3:23:19
3:25:24
3:25:37
3:27:27
3:28:15
3:29:50
3:29:59
3:30:04

2:43:42
2:52:35
2:55:11
2:56:51
2:56:35
3:01:05
3:03:18
3:06:46
3:08:02
3:09:05
3:10:42
3:10:39
3:11:16
3:12:57
3:13:07
3:15:43
3:15:41
3:17:13
3:19:25
3:19:42
3:21:30
3:22:20
3:23:12
3:25:24
3:24:39
3:27:16
3:28:15
3:29:27
3:29:59
3:29:49

1:18:13
1:25:41
1:26:03
1:25:44
1:.27:12
1:25:45
1:31:07
1:31:14
1:31:42
1:25:41
1:35:47
1:30:26
1:29:29
1:37:06
1:27:45
1:28:04
1:31:36
1:30:47
1:34:56
1:38:47
1:34:54
1:37:09
1:38:11
1:38:39
1:39:45
1:35:15
1:42:04
1:41:22
1:44:14
1:47:05



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

30
31

32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

12

13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20

21

12

13
14

15
16

17

18

19

270 Richard
207 David
286 Paula
180 Peter
261 Dave
17 Natalie
155 Luke
2 Michael
259 Ingrid
128 Leon
298 Kenny
282 Mark
194 Kevin
6 Matthew
276 Mike
75 Paul
137 Rebecca
272 Peter
146 Darryl
13 Daniel
106 Deirdre
240 Fiona
65 Dave
211 Stephen
43 Robert
297 Clark
149 Nicholas
44 Adam
196 Andrew
291 Simon
108 Burkhard
3 Paul
213 Philip

Kennedy
Brett
Downing
Grigoleit
Beattie
Lawrence
Burrage
Grehan
Harris
Roche
Blyth

Cyl

Day
Dallywater
Green
Earnshaw
McGowan
Lemon
Coulter
Bates
Heydecker
Cameron
King

Price
Anderson
Skerratt
Genever
James
Norton
Illingworth
Kloss
Barton
Bacon

Male Open
Male V50-59
Female V45-54
Male V50-59
Male V40-49
Female Open
Male Open
Male V40-49
Female V45-54
Male Open
Male V60-69
Male V40-49
Male V40-49
Male Open
Male Open
Male V50-59
Female V35-44
Male V40-49
Male V40-49
Male Open
Female V55-64
Female V45-54
Male V50-59
Male V50-59
Male V40-49
Male V60-69
Male V50-59
Male Open
Male V40-49
Male V50-59
Male V40-49
Male Open
Male V40-49

Fairlands Valley Spartans Herts
Brighton & Hove City A C

Basingstoke And Mid Hants

Fairlands Valley Spartans Herts

Dunstable Road Runners
Almost Athletes

Ware Joggers Herts
Ware Joggers Herts
Goyt Valley Striders

Uknetrunner.Co.Uk

Herts
St Albans Striders Herts
Wimborne Ac
KentAC
Fairlands Valley Spartans Herts
St Albans Striders Herts
Trail Running Association
Orpington Road Runners
Liverpool Running Club
Biggleswade A C
Garden City Runners Herts
Gade Valley Harriers Herts

100 Marathon Club

Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers

3:32:41
3:32:56
3:33:36
3:34:15
3:34:32
3:35:02
3:35:41
3:35:50
3:37:28
3:37:33
3:38:06
3:38:07
3:38:45
3:39:08
3:39:10
3:41:09
3:41:20
3:41:56
3:42:05
3:42:24
3:42:28
3:43:19
3:45:19
3:45:27
3:45:27
3:45:28
3:45:51
3:45:52
3:46:31
3:47:07
3:47:08
3:47:11
3:47:29

3:32:33
3:32:52
3:33:23
3:33:50
3:34:17
3:34:19
3:35:12
3:35:03
3:36:20
3:36:30
3:37:59
3:38:00
3:37:53
3:38:13
3:38:30
3:40:32
3:40:43
3:40:46
3:42:03
3:41:54
3:42:17
3:42:39
3:44:11
3:44:02
3:44:54
3:44:34
3:45:42
3:41:07
3:46:12
3:46:21
3:43:57
3:45:52
3:47:05

1:42:51
1:41:14
1:46:36
1:38:14
1:47:04
1:41:56
1:44:13
1:49:48
1:46:21
1:43:39
1:44:32
1:37:44
1:49:33
1:44:36
1:41:49
1:44:33
1:45:32
1:44:32
1:46:09
1:38:31
1:45:27
1:48:31
1:53:16
1:56:13
1:48:16
2:00:31
1:46:33
1:47:10
1:53:50
1:49:33
1:51:37
1:54:25
1:59:54



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
10
11
71
72
73
12
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
13
81
82
83

20
12

21
23

22

23
24
25
13
14
26
27
24

28
15
29

25
26
16
30
31
32
27

28
29
30

22
23
24

25

26

27

20
21

22

23

24

10

11

172 Jonathan
233 lan
234 Sonya
187 Paul
103 Mark
271 Nicola
161 Graeme
85 John
138 Gianni
131 Lorenzo
293 Jeffrey
42 Andrew
153 Steven
185 Darren
178 Andrew
177 Paul
67 Loretta
12 Sunny
152 Richard
142 David
5 Rupert
93 Apryl
182 Stephen
105 Gary
398 Glen
254 Darren
83 Peter
166 Jonathan
208 Mike
188 Sophie
94 Fu-Lok
45 Peter
210 John

Moye
Wells
Luther
Sutherland
Wood
Haberland
McTait
Lewis
Favaretto
Franchi
Trybus
Smith
Thacker
Matussa
Godley
Squires
Daley
Calitz-Patel
Fine
Keeley
Mainwaring
Hammett
Fitzsimmons
Grimmer
Matthews
Heath
James

Hall

Harris
Shelton
Cheung
Dennett
Nelms

Male V40-49
Male V50-59
Female V45-54
Male V40-49
Male Open
Female V35-44
Male V40-49
Male V60-69
Male V40-49
Male Open
Male Open
Male V50-59
Male V50-59
Male Open
Male Open
Male V40-49
Female V45-54
Female V45-54
Male Open
Male V50-59
Male Open
Female V35-44
Male V40-49
Male V40-49
Male V50-59
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male V40-49
Female Open
Male V40-49
Male V40-49
Male V40-49

100 Marathon Club

Fairlands Valley Spartans Herts

Uknetrunner.Co.Uk Herts
Herts

Hitchin Running Club Herts

Ropsley Road Runners

Les Croupiers

Sandwell Valley R C

Havering '90 Joggers

Herne Hill Harriers Herts

Sandwell Valley R C

100 Marathon Club

Fairlands Valley Spartans Herts

3:47:47
3:49:07
3:49:07
3:49:10
3:49:27
3:49:40
3:50:06
3:50:29
3:50:31
3:50:46
3:51:04
3:53:23
3:53:44
3:53:58
3:54:26
3:54:27
3:54:30
3:54:48
3:55:02
3:55:42
3:56:14
3:56:19
3:56:26
3:56:43
3:57:07
3:57:28
3:57:45
3:57:47
3:57:54
3:58:09
3:58:11
3:58:16
3:58:39

3:47:37
3:48:48
3:48:49
3:47:51
3:46:36
3:49:21
3:49:48
3:50:23
3:49:08
3:48:21
3:50:53
3:52:06
3:53:35
3:52:54
3:54:09
3:54:10
3:53:36
3:50:15
3:54:42
3:55:12
3:55:38
3:54:54
3:56:02
3:56:33
3:57:07
3:56:04
3:57:39
3:57:33
3:56:38
3:57:16
3:57:53
3:58:11
3:56:05

1:41:09
1:48:12
1:48:13
1:54:27
2:02:11
1:49:57
1:49:33
1:47:40
1:48:54
1:48:42
1:41:21
1:52:32
1:53:40
1:54:39
1:48:51
1:48:52
1:54:14
1:54:32
1:44:35
1:55:01
1:45:01
1:.57:25
1:47:37
1:49:03
1:39:56
1:52:01
1:47:53
1:51:33
1:51:32
1:53:09
2:03:10
1:48:00
1:53:49



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

84
85
86
14
87
88
89
90
91
92
15
93
94
16
95
17
18
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
19
108
109
110

33
31
34

32
33
35
17

18

19
34

35

36
20
36
21
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
37

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

25

26

27

12

13

157 Brendon
104 Craig

56 Jonathan
129 Rita
156 Ben

19 Robert
143 Tiernan
191 Paul
212 Colin

99 Mark
273 Kerstin
112 Steve

50 David
209 Susan
228 Danny
994 Lorraine
288 Jo
148 Jesus

7 Warren

295 Gary
299 Dean

51 Stephen

53 Anthony
221 Thomas
132 Merle
294 Andrew
223 Nick
184 Stephen
249 Verne
289 Anna
247 Andy
197 Martin
193 Karl

Maclean
Jackson-Dyke
Courtman
Williams
Snelling
Evans
Simmons
Smith
Longworth
Cogan
Weiner
Taplin
Parsons
Foot
Butcher
Evans
Summers
Prieto-Lloret
D'Rozario
Spackman
Chambers
Walker
Hawkins
Darby
Riseborough
Trybus
Crowley
Inman
Barltrop
Hatton
Wilmot
Gale
Barron

Male Open
Male V40-49
Male Open
Female V55-64
Male V40-49
Male V40-49
Male Open
Male V50-59
Male V60-69
Male V50-59
Female V35-44
Male V50-59
Male V40-49
Female V55-64
Male V40-49
Female V55-64
Female V45-54
Male Open
Male V50-59
Male V40-49
Male V50-59
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male V60-69
Female V35-44
Men V70+
Male Open
Male V40-49

Harlow Running Club Herts

100 Marathon Club Herts

Fairlands Valley Spartans Herts
Hedge End Running Club

100 Marathon Club

Fairlands Valley Spartans Herts
Fittleworth Flyers

North Herts Road Runners Herts
Bishops Stortford Running Club
North Herts Road Runners Herts
Sandwell Valley R C

BRJRun & Tri

100 Marathon Club

Stopsley Striders

North Norfolk Beach Runners
Fairlands Valley Spartans Herts
100 Marathon Club

100 Marathon Club

Halstead Running Club
Hedge End Running Club

4:00:24
4:00:26
4:00:44
4:01:21
4:02:15
4:02:33
4:02:54
4:03:08
4:03:50
4:04:37
4:05:01
4:05:43
4:05:59
4:06:42
4:06:49
4:06:50
4:06:51
4:07:22
4:07:24
4:11:46
4:12:11
4:12:25
4:12:34
4:12:48
4:13:12
4:13:16
4:13:18
4:13:20
4:13:23
4:14:05
4:14:06
4:14:15
4:14:54

3:59:29
4:00:02
3:59:27
4:00:02
4:02:07
4:02:05
3:58:13
4:03:00
4:03:29
4:04:23
4:04:30
4:05:14
4:04:48
4:05:58
4:05:58
4:06:50
4:06:08
4:06:34
4:05:06
4:11:01
4:11:35
4:07:38
4:12:01
4:12:07
4:07:22
4:13:04
4:12:18
4:12:52
4:12:54
4:12:22
4:12:22
4:09:33
4:14:41

2:00:28
1:49:35
1:56:21
1:56:29
1:49:02
1:49:24
2:04:06
1:55:01
1:54:20
1:48:31
1:58:48
1:58:36
1:55:21
2:03:15
1:58:09
1:58:07
2:02:32
2:01:42
2:07:20
2:04:07
2:02:05
2:09:04
1:57:12
1:54:38
1:59:20
1:48:45
1:56:48
1:54:09
1:58:06
2:03:57
2:03:59
2:04:07
1:53:07



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

111
112
113
114
115
116

20
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

21
125

22
126

23
127
128
129

24
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

25

38
22
39
23

40
45
10
24
11
41
42
46

47

25

48
26
49

43
44
27
45
46
28
12
50

35

36

37

38

39
40
41

42

28

29

30

31

32
33

34

14

15

10

174 Peter
252 Allan

96 Andy
144 Ivan
190 Simon

66 Alan
110 Rebecca

91 Paul
284 Jay

40 Paul
283 Martin

95 Denys
136 Antony

18 Tim
267 Michael
245 Gina

4 Chris

90 Claire
278 Kevin
158 Holly
222 Jon

39 Mark
203 Nas
163 Emily

162 Glyn James
262 Perumal (Selva

107 Richard
186 Gareth
260 Stuart
125 Kerry
251 Richard

990 Raymond
92 Paula

Tucker
Green
Prior
Field
Bradford
Mann
Parry
Richards
Fletcher
Rose
Dudley
Baudry
Money
Robinson
Perry
Little
Cripps
Amos
O' Reilly
Nairn
Stow
Travers
Salawu
Hannon
Raymen
Naicker
Sharpe
Hughes
Mellows
Simpson
Scarr
Amoah
Wise

Male V60-69
Male V60-69
Male V40-49
Male V50-59
Male V40-49
Male V50-59

Female V35-44

Male V40-49
Male Open

Male V60-69
Male V50-59
Male V60-69
Male V40-49
Male V40-49
Male Open

Female V65+
Male Open

Female V45-54

Male V50-59
Female Open
Male Open

Male V50-59
Male Open

Female Open
Male V40-49
Male V40-49
Male V50-59
Male V40-49
Male V40-49
Male V50-59
Male V60-69
Male Open

Female V45-54

Gade Valley Harriers Herts
100 Marathon Club
Fairlands Valley Spartans

100 Marathon Club

Herts

Les Croupiers
Wigston Phoenix
Sandwell Valley R C
Silson Joggers

100 Marathon Club
Garden City Runners Herts
North Norfolk Beach Runners

Herts
100 Marathon Club

Leighton Fun Runners
Wellingingbrough & District Athleti
Harlow Running Club

North Herts Road Runners

St Albans Striders

Brat

100 Marathon Club

Leighton Fun Runners

Fairlands Valley Spartans

Thorney Running Club

Herts
Herts
Herts

Herts

Wellingingbrough & District Athletic Club

Reading Roadrunners

4:15:32
4:17:10
4:18:05
4:18:39
4:21:07
4:21:32
4:21:49
4:21:51
4:23:11
4:23:11
4:23:34
4:23:52
4:23:54
4:24:06
4:25:13
4:25:31
4:25:51
4:26:18
4:26:24
4:26:30
4:26:55
4:27:04
4:27:.07
4:27:59
4:28:00
4:28:55
4:29:48
4:30:34
4:30:45
4:31:25
4:32:46
4:33:33
4:33:49

4:12:39
4:15:45
4:17:34
4:18:18
4:19:36
4:20:38
4:20:47
4:19:33
4:22:35
4:22:34
4:22:16
4:21:51
4:19:43
4:23:25
4:24:11
4:23:07
4:23:04
4:25:07
4:19:36
4:25:34
4:25:47
4:26:52
4:26:47
4:26:47
4:26:42
4:27:52
4:28:40
4:30:08
4:23:57
4:31:04
4:31:52
4:33:33
4:33:15

2:09:12
2:08:34
1:56:48
2:01:19
2:09:49
2:02:29
2:12:19
1:55:04
2:02:31
2:02:31
2:08:26
1:58:43
2:07:30
2:07:50
2:11:31
2:11:49
1:49:36
2:02:53
2:15:03
2:09:11
2:12:52
2:07:49
1:57:15
2:10:32
2:12:27
2:01:09
2:07:41
2:08:18
2:15:04
2:08:06
2:05:30
1:53:10
2:14:55



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

138
26
27

139

140
28

141

142

143

144
29

145

146
30
31

147

148

149

150
32

151

152
33

153
34
35

154

155

156
36
37

157

158

47

29
48
10
51
13
52
30

49
50

53
31
14
32

54
55
10
56
11

57
33
12
13
58
51

43

44

45
46

47

48

49

35

10
36

37

11

38

16

17

18

19

264 Babis Kalatzis
275 Elaine Battson
199 Anita Berwick
214 Roy Barnes

21 Dave Major

22 Linda Major
160 Adam Boggis
230 Bob Parmenter

84 Michael Cope
296 David Davidson
268 Sarah Waite

60 David Mitchell

64 Lee Plumridge
246 Julia Revill
225 Lorraine Hamilton
159 Michael Farrington

97 Martin Richard Bush

82 Sastry Dasigi

89 Andy Hoddle

76 Melanie Floyd
290 Jon Sypula
269 Joseph Foncham

23 Julia Booker
255 Nick Emmett
235 Maria Pali

78 Desmonde Talbot
248 Danny Kay

27 Ben Scott
266 Paul Watts

11 Carol Paul

55 Carol Ann Plater
135 Andy Ingram-Tedd
139 lan Starling

Male V40-49

Female V45-54
Female V35-44

Male V50-59
Male V40-49

Female V45-54

Male Open

Male V60-69
Male Open

Male V50-59
Female Open
Male V40-49
Male V40-49
Female V65+

Female V35-44

Male Open

Male V50-59
Male V60-69
Male V50-59

Female V35-44

Male Open
Male Open

Female V35-44

Male Open

Female V45-54
Female V55-64

Men V70+
Male Open
Male V50-59

Female V45-54
Female V45-54

Male Open
Male V40-49

Victoria Park Harriers And Tower Hamlets £

Gade Valley Harriers
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club
100 Marathon Club

100 Marathon Club

Pitsea R C
St Theresas Athletics Club

100 Marathon Club

100 Marathon Club

100 Marathon Club
Thetford AC
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Ware Joggers
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Vegan Runners U K

100 Marathon Club

St Albans Striders

Wye Valley Runners
Fairlands Valley Spartans
100 Marathon Club
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Herts

Herts

Herts
Herts

Herts

Herts

Herts

4:36:04
4:36:51
4:37:36
4:39:17
4:39:47
4:39:47
4:41:09
4:42:47
4:43:04
4:43:30
4:44:06
4:44:17
4:44:17
4:46:17
4:51:00
4:46:20
4:48:35
4:49:31
4:50:53
4:52:12
4:51:28
4:51:29
4:53:48
4:53:06
4:54:00
4:56:09
4:54:59
4:55:42
4:55:42
4:59:02
5:02:34
4:59:39
4:59:40

4:34:42
4:36:10
4:37:00
4:35:56
4:38:33
4:38:33
4:32:47
4:41:03
4:42:56
4:42:34
4:43:38
4:43:10
4:43:10
4:45:22
4:50:09
4:45:34
4:42:24
4:49:15
4:49:34
4:50:59
4:50:56
4:50:45
4:53:10
4:52:08
4:53:04
4:54:56
4:53:33
4:54:20
4:54:20
4:57:51
5:00:51
4:54:15
4:54:16

2:12:21
2:14:07
2:08:05
2:20:32
2:16:27
2:16:27
1:59:40
2:19:20
2:12:23
2:07:11
2:21:58
2:10:09
2:11:52
2:15:08
2:21:01
2:12:13
2:23:09
2:13:25
2:15:56
2:19:13
2:06:58
1:52:03
2:17:35
2:11:09
2:23:58
2:19:17
2:15:07
2:16:11
2:16:11
2:23:14
2:29:34
2:14:28
2:14:23



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

38
159
39
40
41
160
42
161
162
43
44
163
164
165
166
45
167
46
47
168
169
170
48
171
49
172
173
50
174
175
176
177
51

14
34

15
11
52
16

35
17

59
15
36
37

16

53
38
39
10

11
40
54

17
18
60
19

50
51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

59

60

61

62

12
13

39

14

40

41

42
15

43

44

16

17

45

11

24 Ruth Emma
205 Nick

26 Karen

69 Tricia
119 Helen

15 Barry
239 Susan
204 Paul

87 Tom

9 Michaela

167 Kate
279 Kenneth

72 Mike

1 Les

237 Paul
150 Melanie
201 Robert
256 Eleanor

61 Pam
176 Paul
170 Stuart

10 Mark
165 Rebecca
257 Dennis

33 Jenna
115 John

81 Robert
200 Sharon
109 David

62 Gilbert
116 Lee
244 Roger

57 Nuala

Benzimra
Allars
Liddle
Hopper
Crossland
King
Dutton
McKay
Godfrey
Sanders
Coombes
Burns
Newbitt
Pullen
Holgate
Roberts
Hardy
Draper
Storey
Sahota
Smith
Sanders
Fleckney
Draper
Pickering
Kew
Edge
Crowley
Moles
John
Potter
Biggs
Laird

Female V45-54
Male V50-59
Female V55-64
Female V45-54
Female V35-44
Male V40-49
Female V45-54
Men V70+
Male V50-59
Female V45-54
Female Open
Male Open
Male V60-69
Male V50-59
Male V50-59
Female Open
Male V60-69
Female V65+
Female V65+
Male V40-49
Male V50-59
Male V50-59
Female Open
Men V70+
Female Open
Male V50-59
Male V40-49
Female V55-64
Male V60-69
Male V60-69
Male Open
Male V60-69
Female V55-64

100 Marathon Club
Huncote Harriers
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Fairlands Valley Spartans

Huncote Harriers

100 Marathon Club

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Cambridge Harriers
Fairlands Valley Spartans

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Garden City Runners
Serpentine Running Club
Fetch Everyone Running Club
Littledown Harriers

100 Marathon Club
Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
Garden City Runners
Tri-Force

Bristol & District AC
Sudbury Joggers
Fairlands Valley Spartans
100 Marathon Club

100 Marathon Club

Fairlands Valley Spartans

Herts
Herts

Herts

Herts

Herts

Herts

Herts
Herts

Herts

Herts

Herts

Herts

Herts

5:04:00
5:03:49
5:05:22
5:05:22
5:09:17
5:05:22
5:13:51
5:12:29
5:13:18
5:13:51
5:34:35
5:14:09
5:18:41
5:18:41
5:20:45
5:34:35
5:32:11
5:36:52
5:45:47
5:34:35
5:34:38
5:36:18
5:54:11
5:36:52
5:54:38
5:41:40
5:45:43
6:03:17
5:45:47
5:45:48
5:55:02

6:48:17

5:03:21
5:01:54
5:04:24
5:04:24
5:08:06
5:04:24
5:11:47
5:10:36
5:12:09
5:11:47
5:31:06
4:57:59
5:17:27
5:11:02
5:16:41
5:31:05
5:31:04
5:35:24
5:44:55
5:33:31
5:33:26
5:34:14
5:53:33
5:35:24
5:53:16
5:37:51
5:44:44
6:03:17
5:44:28
5:44:55
5:54:03
6:43:38
6:48:17

2:19:36
2:17:04
2:33:16
2:33:16
2:21:16
2:33:16
2:33:12
2:11:04
2:22:46
2:33:12
2:40:26
2:20:15
2:19:08
2:22:00
2:22:04
2:40:42
2:29:43
2:31:31
2:48:28
2:40:40
2:40:27
2:32:22
2:37:41
2:31:46
2:50:35
2:36:22
2:32:26
1:52:01
2:42:59
2:48:30
2:34:47

1:54:25



229
230
231
232
233
234

178
52
53

179

180

181

20
18
19

41
55

63

46

250 Peter
58 Maxine
242 Louise
241 Trevor
147 Joe
59 Steve

Burns
Lawson-Smith
Eckersley
Town

Avery
Lawson-Smith

Male V60-69 100 Marathon Club
Female V45-54
Female V45-54
Men V70+
Male V50-59

Male V40-49

Herts Phoenix

Herts

6:51:12
6:51:13
6:51:13
6:51:32
6:51:36

6:34:37
6:51:12
6:51:13
6:51:13
6:51:32
6:51:36

1:54:36
1:55:12
1:55:13
1:54:45
1:54:38






